

C.A.No. 1260-1261 OF 1999

ITEM No.101

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1260-1261 of 1999

Anil Bansal Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Ashok K. Bansal and Ors. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., c/delay in filing
Vakalatnama/Appearance, permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief)

Date : 18-12-2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. U.N. Bachawat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
for Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No. 6 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

No. 3 Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

No. 1 Mr. Siddharth Singla, Adv.
for Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Nos. 2, 4(a)-(c) RR-Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

No further adjournment shall be granted.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

