

ê

C.A.No. 1260-1261 OF 1999

ITEM No.1B

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1260-1261 of 1999

Anil BansalAppellant (s)

VERSUS

Ashok Kumar Bansal and Ors.Respondent (s)

(Heard by : Hon'ble the Chief Justice and Hon'ble S.H. Kapadia, J.)

Date : 27-02-2004 These appeals were called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No. 6Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

No. 3Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

No. 1Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Nos.2, 4(a)-(c)RR-Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H. Kapadia pronounced the judgment of the Court, dismissing the civil ap
peals. In the facts and circumstances of the case, parties will bear their respective costs.

Not Reportable.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

[Signed judgment is placed on the file]